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Clasificacion (101 controles computados) [Finalizado]

Puesto Participante Piloto Copiloto

1 73 ASIER SANTAMARIA ROBERTO RENTERIA
2 71 LUIS SANTAMARIA JAGOBA GARASA
3 72 FERNANDO PEREZ ASIER CAMARA
4 74 CRISTHIAN DE LA RIVA  JON ANDER DE LA FUENTE
5 75 JOSE MARIA MORENO  JUAN CARLOS RENTERIA
6 76 JOSE ANTONIO AGIRRE ASIER GUTIERREZ

Trofeo

Puesto Participante

1
2
3
4
5
6

RET

77
78
79
80
81
83
82

Piloto Copiloto
LUIS GARCIA MAITE URQUIZA

RICARDO PEREZ JESUS MARIA LANDA

GORKA MARRO ANDER MARRO
ALBERTO BRIZUELA EMILIO ORTIZ
IMANOL GOIRIENA  VICTOR COLINA
RAMON MARIJUAN  MARIA LOPEZ
JUAN JOSE ANDRE  CRISTINA MORENO

45.9
58.5
61.4

319.1
862.4
15257.9

0.5
0.6
0.6
3.2
8.5
151.1

Puntos Promedio Handicaps

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Puntos Promedio Handicaps T02 TO03

47.2
58.2
59.7
205.1
995.1
1236.9
214721

0.5
0.6
0.6
2.0
9.9
12.2
210.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
210.0

52 9
5.1 5
43 13
79 9
32.3 30
247 16
94.4 172



